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A-Series
Workspace’s in-house designed timber family, the A-Series, is named 
for its distinctive “A” frame form seen across all products in this range.

The A-Series was created to meet the need for customisable 
furniture that seamlessly fits various environments and caters to a 
wide range of users. The range includes chairs, lounges, benches, 
stools and tables.  Customise the tables with power, data, screens 
and modesty panels to make sophisticated workstations.

Proudly Australian-made, the A-Series showcases exceptional local 
craftsmanship and design, ensuring durability and a high standard of 
quality. It embodies the essence of Australian innovation, providing 
an outstanding user experience. The “supernormal” aesthetic 
ensures the A-Series blends unobtrusively into any space without 
dominating it.

Employing traditional joinery, high-quality foams, and symmetrical 
geometry, the A-Series combines style with comfort, practicality, and 
superior quality.

SPECIFICATIONS

Range
A-Chair (with or without arms)
A-Lounge
A-Stool
A-Bench Seat

Features
“A” Frame design aesthetic carried through range 
Solid timber frames with mortise & tenon joinery 
Fully upholstered moulded ply seat
Continuous upholstery for healthcare environments 
Knock down assembly for easy transportation and assembly

Options
Clear varnish, stained or painted to client specifications
Table corners are square as standard. Radius available on request
American White Oak veneer or print/woodgrain prefinished board as standard

Fully Upholstered. Available in a wide range of fabric, leather or vinyl

Warranty
10 years

A-Table (525mm overhang)
A-Bench Style Table (25mm overhang)
A-Bar Style Table (25mm overhang)
A-Workstation
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*Dimensions (+/-10mm)

A-Chair with Arms

485

600

185

570

855

A-Chair no Arms

485

600 500

855

A-Stool

625

600 500

855

A-Lounge

480

708

185

700

1042

A-Bench Seat

520

430 1420

300

1350

A-Table (525mm overhang)

2100 - 3600

730 730

1200 - 2600

A-Bench Style Table (25mm overhang)

A-Bar Style Table (25mm overhang)

300

750 - 900 1350 - 2400

1050
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